Girls U14
Girls U14
Girls U14
Girls U14
Girls U14
Girls U14
Girls U14
Girls U14

Girls U15
Girls U15
Girls U15
Girls U15
Girls U15
Girls U15
Girls U15
Girls U15

Girls U16
Girls U16
Girls U16
Girls U16
Girls U16
Girls U16
Girls U16
Girls U16
Girls U16 Open

Girls U19
Girls U19
Girls U19
Girls U19
Girls U19
Girls U19
Girls U19
Girls U19
Girls U19

Girls Open
Girls Open
Girls Open

Boys U14
Boys U14
Boys U14
Boys U14
Boys U14
Boys U14
Boys U14
Boys U14

CANTERBURY SECONDARY SCHOOL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
80mH
4x100m

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
80mH
4x100m

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
80mH
4x100m
300mH

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
100mH
4x100m
300mH

1500m S/C**
2000m Walk
4x400m R

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
80mH
4x100m

RAWHITI GRASS TRACK RECORDS

Georgia Freeman
Zoe van Eekelen
Maia Broughton

Ari Graham
Georgina Stroud
Liliana Braun
Summer Rutherford
Villa Maria College

Georgia Freeman
Pieta Hansen

Lily Trotter

Ari Graham

Ari Graham

Liliana Braun
Summer Rutherford

Middleton Grange School

Zoe van Eekelen
Zoe van Eekelen
Chelsea Brown
Jessie Anderson
Rosa Flanagan
Rosa Flanagan
Tegan Duffy
Avonside Girls’ HS
Tegan Duffy

Kathryn Stuart
Kathryn Stuart
Sabine Keenan
Jessie Anderson
Harriet Bush
Abby Williamson
Anna Percy
Avonside Girls’ HS
Anna Percy

Annabelle Vincent
Courtney Ruske
Villa Maria College

Jarvis Hansen
Jarvis Hansen
Daniel Watt
Nick Moulai
Angus Bailey
Nick Moulai
Nic Forster

Christchurch Boys’ HS

VILL
AVSG
LINC
STAC
VILL
CASH
MDGR
VILL

VILL
STAC
CGHS
STAC
STAC
CASH
MDGR
MDGR

AVSG
AVSG
RAHS
VILL
RRGS
RRGS
VILL
AVSG
VILL

CASH
CASH
STMG
VILL
STMG
RRGS
STMG
AVSG
STMG

RRGS
BURN
VILL

STBD
STBD
SHIR
STBD
BURN
STBD
LINC
CBHS

13.20
27.16
1:00.98
2:18.77
4:59.57
10.30.47
13.24
53.93

13.00
26.84
59.02
2:16.38
4:54.62
10:18.12
12.67
53.03

12.80
26.09
1:00.97
2:18.29
4:47.26
9:53.44
12.87
51.67
49.16

12.78
26.24
1:00.02
2:17.39
4:51.55
11:01.11
15.18
51.05
45.67

5:23.09
9:20.23
4:07.42

12.03
25.11
56.99
2:14.22
4:36.57
9:36.94
12.46
50.07

2012
2013
2016
2012
2014
2015
2012
2013

2013
2016
2015
2013
2014
2016
2013
2013

2016
2016
2013
2014
2012
2012
2016
2012
2016

2012
2012
2014
2015
2016
2015
2015
2013
2015

2012
2012
2015

2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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Boys U15
Boys U15
Boys U15
Boys U15
Boys U15
Boys U15
Boys U15
Boys U15

Boys U16
Boys U16
Boys U16
Boys U16
Boys U16
Boys U16
Boys U16
Boys U16
Boys U16 Open

Boys U19
Boys U19
Boys U19
Boys U19
Boys U19
Boys U19
Boys U19
Boys U19

Boys Open
Boys Open
Boys Open
Boys Open

*Denotes

** Denotes

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
80mH
4x100m

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
100m H
4x100m
300mH

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
110m H
4x100m

300mH
2000m S/C**
3000m Walk
4x400m

Kyle Cossey

Sam King

Jake Nicholls
Jake Nicholls
Tom Moulai

Nick Moulai

Nick Forster

St Bede's College

Dian Munoz

Dian Munoz

Sam King
Tannock Blair
Tannock Blair
Sean Eustace
Jordan Brown

St. Bede's college

Yuta Matsuo
Samuel Gilchrist
Robert Tudehope
Tom Moulai

Ben Musson
Sean Eustace
Ben Collerton
Burnside HS

Alex Mander

Fergus Eglesfield
Josh Kokich
Christchurch Boys’ HS

Also listed as Championship Record

Steeplechase event does not include a Water Jump at this venue

LINC
CHCO
CBHS
CBHS
STBD
STBD
LINC
STBD

RICC
RICC
CHCO
BURN
BURN
BURN
STBD
STBD

STCC
CHCO
CBHS
STBD
PPNU
BURN
STAC
BURN

MAIR
RAHS
BURN
CBHS

11.86
23.84
53.08
2:08.06
4:31.24
9:18.39
12.09
47.24

11.53
23.31
52.33
2:00.53
4:12.03
9:09.11
14.35
46.05

11.24
22.80
52.43
1:58.28
4:08.11
8:52.40
15.23
44.92

39.96
6:32.59
15:22.43
3:37.24

2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2015
2015
2013

2013
2013
2016
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013

2015
2012
2016
2016
2013
2014
2015
2013

2015
2014
2012
2016
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